Rule 4 34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

(a) Insert full name of {a) M & B Restaurants Limited t/a El Cantara
company

(b} tnsert full name and I (b}

addresses

{c) Insert date

Presenter's name,

address and reference

(f any)

Darren Edwards
Aspect Plus Limited
40a Station Road
Upminster

Essex

RM1t4 2TR

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

L

06485824

the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a Statement of the Company's

Affairs as at 25 February 2015 (c)

Signed D,MQA/\)

r

Date 25 February 2015

40a Station Road
Upminster

Essex

RM14 2TR

>~
<
Q
14
=2
jut
<L
w

Aspect Plus Limited Ligquidation Section

For Official Use

28/02/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE

Post Room

I

#202



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of M & B Restaurants Limited /a El Cantara

on the 25 February 2105 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Sam Mallach
Signed (SKS["{W‘L
(g
Dated 25 February 2015

Signature fﬁ&é&ﬁﬁ Date_ 2S /Olj 1S




.

M & B Restaurants Limited t/a El Cantara

A — Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets.
None NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NiL

Signature 5}?&4&“/6 Date 26:/ o 2/ [AY




A1 - Summary of habilities

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors
{carned from page A)

Preferential creditors:
None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated deficiency as regards preferential credifors
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
None

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges

Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors

Estimated to Realise

Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall te floating charge holders)

Employees’ Claims
Trade Creditors
Intercompany Creditors

Directors
HMRC — VAT
HMRC - PAYE

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surpfus as regards members

Signature SWM

NIL
0

(0}

0

0
0

(0)

0

NiL
0
85,410
38,029
15,383
14,293

26,382 (179,497)

£ (179,497)
100

(100)

(179,597)

Date_ 25 /02./ 5




. Z7Z1 863N 'eiseomay ‘ucjuaqbuc ‘Maip Yed
0 ¢c 2B 9z3 uojuag {NHIN Bun BuypueH swie|s ASuaajosu| SWOISNY g 8nuaAaY WH
. 491 665S 'x9s53] ‘eag
0 Sheec vl U0 pUaYINOS ‘8nUsAY BUOYPIA LZ '9SNOH Japuexapy SWoIsN) 3 8nuaAsy WH
. dME LSS
0 vl s8Le3 ‘X9$53 ‘uopjiseq ‘anli] INnoOABapu3 'asnoH snuer Bursea? |eqoi9 e1eq 1511
0 00 80.'¥3 200 ump3 |
0 £V '9siues) ‘asnoyyied 'Aepp 12doos ‘wnon
0 . 00 003 PIOIIID '9SNOH PIOYID ‘4171 meT sButuuar o PeyIl 0z40
avr
0 v#03 ‘uopuo ‘1sang uopbulie gz ‘AL teyeg oo SuoA? uoduaneq
0 _ 22 l1BV'E3 NAZ WD 'x8ss3 *sanuielg ‘aauq poombuudg 11 _ Old BN BSED _
0 | 96 295°€1L3 MY 56N9 ‘Aoung ‘Aspaque) ‘0g eale jusuifed | seg ysiug |
. ¥19 JAd ‘2IySesUET 'POOMISS|S ‘SNUBAY Yld
0 00 ¥cve3 qni3) IEG1003 UMO] POOWIB3|4 PUEIS BpISHIEd SEQ |eoiswwes sseg
0 6@ 9583 spoo obiuy
. N8
0 8Z £81'223 ZLAA "UOPUOT "Usng spiaudaUs ‘peoy 9BpLAXA £1 leay [ejeH Iy
0 _ 0¢ 8¢B3 W9 L9} %3583 "plroj|| ‘peoy Hoolquesd 0.E SOV _
3 uaaib
Ayanoas Aunoas lo)paid JuewiED
Jo anjep aeq Aq p1ay Ajanaeas Aue jo slie}aq | 199P 4o unowy (apoosod yum) ssaippy 10 1031paJ2 JO aueN

ucissassod s Auedwod ayy ul Apadoud saao apy jo ucijuayal Buwen sio)paso pue saowuas 10 spoob jo Ajddns auy jo asueape
ul pied sjunowe Bulwielo s1awosno pue syuawoaalbe ajes (euonipuod Jo Buises| |eReyd ‘aseyoind-ady JApUn SIONPSID Auk AUapl pUe S10)IpaJd (|B 9pN[UN ISNW NOA  BI0N

SYOLIA3ayd ANYdWOO

a




. T0G6 ZZN ‘'UOpUOT ‘Uaalt) POOAA “aue’)
0 o 06l L3 HEH aNypA ‘e3eis3 [ewsnpul s,8bloan 15 £-2-1 1Un PO spoo eilag
0 00 09523 VY D1 X8s8T "PIOY| "PROY HooIqueID DLE 03 2 uosyoer 1y
0 S 22dH "aaysweyBbuniong
sv L043 “YDINYOIYA 199AS UBIH 'BSROH UNoD) PIO UL Sdd
J40 £1VQ ey
0 09123 ‘weydosyy ‘peoy weylolpp ‘wie 4 arceiuuog | ubisaq] 1810} aaneas) ASINN rg
Lo | 00 00Z'13 NAL 3ZOM ‘uopuo 'leasis Jajex3 /1 | paliwI suone|ay sddiud |
E | 00 095°043 | YoelleW S W |
|o | 00 €28'%3 _ YoelseH H W |
‘ 34g.
0 90 15983 97S ‘peEsyuUepIEW ‘199115 SIIEMPIOD) 'PIRABUIA BY] PIUUY O3 SUIM peayuspien
‘ adl L9) ™®ass3 'piojl| ‘peoy sluawsi]
0 £ B0L13 §Z-2Z 'Sa0IAIag Jalloisns) pue Sjjeuaq ‘sjusliiey 9bpugpay jo ybno.og uopuoT
10§ £13 ‘vopuoT ‘aueT asiouoe|g
0 ¥3 0963 “ed ssaulsng spuejdn ‘g souenul ‘gz ¢ Lz Slun {mesniy ajed) oiuun7
VN.
0 ECvEv3 FLLD ey 'leaq Usuiepn Jaddn 'peoy Joaoq 9ot Aueduwiog sajem umopsBury
Hd9 ¢e19
¢ OF 0953 ‘umog Auno) ‘Amap ‘yed ssauisng UIpA ‘ST HuUN AN YosHLnH
3 uaalb
Ajunoas AMunoas lojpald jueulie|a
JO anjep ajeq Aq piay Ajanoes Aue jo sjiejaqg | 19ap jo junowy (apooisod yum) ssauppy 10 10}Ipatd Jo aWeN

uotssassod s Auedwoo ayy w Apadoud Jaao ap jo uonuaias Buiunes sioupalo pue saoiaas 10 spoob jo Alddns ay; Jo aoueape
w pred sjunowe Bulwiep siawo)sno pue sjuewaalbe ajes [euoipuod 1o Buises| jPReys ‘aseyand-aiy Japun sioppal2 Aue Ajuapi pue sIo)palo ||B @pnjoul ISNW oA 210N

SYOLIA3™YD ANVHNOD
2|




0 00 03 ZHL #N ‘ucpuo ‘suapieg adoyuelg Lg BUILB SW ‘mele]
0 00 03 H85 BLEB SSI 'BUCIaY OUBD
13 ‘uopuoT ‘peOY Aour|BA ‘uoisuBW Soubny v
lo | _ [0003 _ MV9 ZOI X8853 ‘pIo}ll 'PEOY 93GaND EL} | 10011 I ‘soiog |
ﬁo _ _ _ 00 03 _ SHL 613 ‘uopuoT ‘sueT 1selod | ‘ashoY xadq)| €8 _ BION7 SW ‘cUsION sepog _
_ 0 _ _ _ 00 03 _ AS0 13 'uopuo ‘asnon Bury ‘unos sum) 0z _ 219N SSI ‘eroveleg _
a _ _ _ 00 03 _ ND¥ ZM ‘uopuoT ‘une) suaanp gzt _ olpuelaly J 'zauanng ezeeg _
_ 0 _ _ _ 0003 _ JOL 6L ‘UCPUOT WEM SUOUNS pE _ euep asof JW ‘Zaunn a.nby _
_b _ “ _ 00 03 _ VoS FINS ‘A1INg 'USpIOI ‘BNUBAY BUBPascY g _ npey J\ ._u_>o_.:mv<;
Lo _ | | 00 03 | WHZ ZLN 'uopuoT ‘weyusiio] ‘Aempunoy aul Lt | JRISEN JW ‘ZIZB[OpaY |
s9sakojdwg
| o _ _ | s¥ z89'v23 _ _ Buuayeg Bezenc |
0 £l L2213 331 0LMS 'BIYsayD papwry
‘Playsapoen ajebueplor | oN ‘asnoH plemp Bury diysiauped siadnon ay)
245 £19S ‘ahwspiojpag
0 UIBLIaoUN ‘pIOPBUS ‘LoD ‘BS0JD UWIE- ABiped 1 paNwi] Xsunuwia j
E | _ 00 000'¢3 _ HNG 9MS ‘UOpUOT ‘peoy weying 96+ pajwr Buusleg jog
_ 0 _ L6 9PE'ELS _ SIURINE)SOY 04OS
3 uanb
Ajunaas Ajunaas 10}paid JEWIR|D
Jo anjep 9jeq Aqg pjay funaas Aue Jo sjiejaqg | 192p Jo Junowy {epoojsod ypm) ssaippy JO 10)Ipaid JO aWeN
J0 S| #

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy w Apadosd 19A0 31 jo wonuSR) BullLie|D SI0)RaID pUR Sadiaas Jo spoob Jo Ajddns ay) Jo aoueape
ul pied sjunowe Suiwie)s siswolsnd pue sjuawasiBe s|es jeucmpucs 1o Buises| [a1eud 'aseudINd-auiYy 19puUn SIONPaJD AUB AJNUSPI PUB SI01IPaI3 ||B 8pN|OU! 1SN MO SJON

SHOLIAIUD ANVdWOD
d




| 86 96v'6.13 _ _ siejol |
| o | o003 _ HS /3 'UOpUOT ‘3leg) 1S8i04 ‘peOY OIS L | 1WA0N SSIN ‘Jjobny |
o | 0003 | rse8ss xess3 ‘puers) Aeaued ‘peoy pIopO 83 | eulL S\ ‘Aued |
[o | 00 03 _ 9dZ 113 'UopUoT ‘peoyj UoSIpPY 6Z | wes JW “‘yoellen |
_ 0] _ 00 03 _ H3Z 213 'UopuoT] "MOISLUBUNEAA 'PROY UoIXNY 61 _ BNJBSG SSIA ‘BAOSEYURT _
[ o | 0003 | NNE €3 ‘9SNOH UOSPNH }881)S 0BA ¥ 'L0S | EUINIBW SSIN “JepUET |
0 0003 “ieq AIngsepuoig ‘Unog Eowuwwm\,wﬂ_mo_‘n”_mﬁ 3uIppaInoN JW inouy
{0 | o003 _ ya9 013 'U0puOT ‘L0JA3T 'PROY PIOJIEH /L | BUBIY SSIN 'BAOPOBH |
Lo | o0 03 _ aSt QLM 'uopuoT ‘leens upid st | BZWEH I ‘Heue |
0 00 03 gL N 'uopuoT ‘anuaay puejucd ,mﬂmumm u_EE:vawm 1BLIQ IN SUNI
o | 00 03 | HSL 5138 ‘vopuoT ‘Aepm Biesousd o1 | SnUBW IBYIN N 'ElRd |
| o | 0003 | NHZ §13 ‘uopuo ‘pecy suiqqio oz | o.eAlY JN 'odwe) ;g |
[0 | 0003 | mrz 9mN ‘uopuo ‘peoy yBiH uIngy £z ‘90 sield | nwes JwW ‘ynoyoeq |
3 uaalb
Ajunsas Kunoas Joypald uewie|os
1O anjep ajeq Aq pjey Ajunoas Aue Jo spejaq | 1Gap Jo Junowy (epooisod yum) sselppy 10 JO3IP2.2 JO AWEN

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy ul Apedoid JaA0 8} Jo uonuslal Buiwie)o sionpaio pue seoines 10 spoob jo Alddns au) Jo asueape
Ul pred sjunowe Buruig)D SI2WO0ISN2 pue siuawaalbe ajes |eUONIpUOD 1o Buises] [aNBYD ‘aseynind-aaiy Japun s1olipam Aue AJjuapl pue siolpald ||e Spniour SN NoA 910N

SHOLIA3aY™D ANYAWOD




0,

</ \.Nn_ \ k4 sleq N!“W\“\&.m« ainjeubig

3 U9AID
Ajunaes Ajunoas loupald juBlIE|]D
jo anjep ajeq Aq pjay Ajunoas Aue jo spejaq | 1g9p Jo Junowy (opoaysod yum) ssauppy J0 JOJIP3J2 JO BWeN

uoissassod s Auvedwod ayy ul Apado.d Jaao 8y Jo uonualal Buiuied sioypsld pue saoiues 10 spoob o Aiddns 8y) Jo esueape
ul pied sjunowe Buiwie siswolsnd pue sjuswalbe ajes |euonipuco Jo Buises| [s1eyd 'sseyamd-aay Jepun Siolpald Aue Ajlluapl pug SI0)pa.a || 3ph)oUl ISNW NOA 910N

SHOLIAIUD ANVdWOD
g




<z \HN

sjeq

()

P2 FC a:meubig

00 053

0S

Aeupio

9YZ113 ‘uopuoT ‘peoY UOSIPPY 62

YoBjlEN Weg

00 0S3

05

AeurpiQ

dsy aLm 'uopuoT 18ang yud Sy

MELEBH BZWEH

aNjEA-[RUILON

S3IBYS JO ON

aieys jo adA )

(epooysod yjm) ssaippy

Jaquiaw
10 Jap|oyaleys Jo aweN

SHIGWIW ANVANO

2
J




